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Seed Name Club(s) \' V/M HS HR Ind Status
1T oK BB, XX& (3572 BRAXE 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
1T LF XX, A5 HEE PRKFE 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
3T Mg By fhLE VX EBKE 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
3T ml MR, S<LE LIFH | EHEK% 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
) {EaR ¥, & DY A XE S 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
6 & BB, hbLE #T& Btoe 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
7 RE F VDOEEICEE BAXE 4 0.80 24 12 +12 Advanced
8 A &, &5 BHEXE 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
9 W B, PEUS 46 gEXE 4 0.80 22 12 +10 Advanced
10 g RS, C&E BT AKX 4 0.80 20 10 +10 Advanced

f—FAUk &R

Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
(3T) M SEAR |(37) MM 2R (3T) R NN (3T) M 2R (BT) AR NN (3T) #Mm AR
| 15-6 15-6 15-13 15-13 15-9
T |(30) 1 meF (14) @I 7500 (6) )11 %A (OIT) ok MR (17) T4 2%
BEERXY PRAY Bwiroe SHEaXY Ry

Women's Sabre
BOil ==45168 - 10:00

Final Results
Place Name Club(s)
1 #E SAR 3<LELER EEKY

4 fEaK B3, = (3574 BfEEXE
5 fEaXK ¥, xx& DY R XFE
6 NS BB, HhblLE DO Btoe
7 |E FE VOEFICSE BAKS
8 SRE VDY, L\NE DY BEKE
9 mue B hLE VX EBKE
10 /Mg RS, CSF B3 #MEKZF



25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
25
20
25
25
23
23
23

5=

SR -BFIIL—L KFSA
o . /NET
FESXY
Seed Name Club(s) \ V/M
1T BA BER, S abE HL3>  NEXS PLUM 5 1.00
1T P B, L&D 1<E BAKXY 5 1.00
3T iR 4w, LER =H0DA P o 5 1.00
3T Wl B, FO0FE Ep5T(F SMEAY 5 1.00
ST HH X, TTUS (FAKL Py o 5 1.00
ST TERE Ak, XU\ED ELP EHAY 5 1.00
7T M EA, [Cof VAL AARAS 5 1.00
7T KA FliH, BB\ vE whsEXett 5 1.00
9 H0O FFE, OB UsdIAL EHAR 4 1.00
10 B |, L&D FoL NEXUSPLUM 5 1.00
11 BB #%, 1HLE OUE BiROST 4 1.00
12 BT BE&, Wbl <P S GERE 5 1.00
13 WA R, TOOE BHVE KAHIST 5 1.00
14T 5 MK, D DI hR A 4 0.80
14T BA R—B, AEbe TIVEES BEAY 4 0.80
16 W EK, AEHE (V= BiAKY 4 0.80
f—F Ak R
Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16
(147) Xk X (147) X5 &# (147) k¥ #EX
tho kg 15-5 15-8
(50) B0 WA (18) R X1 (337) MR ®i
WE A% AAKY s
IR R
Men's Foil
BOliE: 5168 - 10:00
Final Results
Place Name
1 ALl 5B, FOVFE E£5T(F

ST L] ﬂ:t, ?"d‘{;b AT
ST PHEE R, SEDS LLP

7 F0O ZF, DB VLI
8 KEF X, BHD WIELN

Ra FI, BB VE
10 Rk R, (VD ETE

TS TR Ind
4 +21
4 +21
5 +20
5 +20
6 +19
6 +19
8 +17
8 +17
3 +17
9 +16
8 +12
14 +11
17 +8
9 +14
9 +14
12 +11
Table of 8
(77) #rE EA
11 |BEXKE
(147) X% #X
Club(s)
SHEEAL

BAKXZE
EBKFE
EBKE
EBKE
Fh R K5
iwh#s#et
NEXUS plum

Status
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
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